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SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

665 Schools have participated \ Ecoles ont participé
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Ecole

CROSBY HEIGHTS(E1333)

SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO(E1633)

SENECA HILL PUBLIC(E420)
EC-INTER-MONTREAL(F1070)
ACADEMY GIFTED CHLDN(E143)
KATIMAVIK E.S.(E1624)

ACAD. ST- CLEMENT(F1495)
JACK CHAMBERS P.S.(E271)
ROY H. CROSBY P.S.(E390)
LORD BADEN-POWELL(E920)
SIR WILLIAM OSLER(E952)
BRIARWOOD(E1328)

HOLY CROSS SCH.(E684)
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI(E497)
W.H.MORDEN P.S.(E1653)
LAURA SECORD SCHOOL(E521)
WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765)
McBRIDE AVE P.S.(E236)
CENTRE DOUANCE-MATH(F1057)
TEMPO SCHOOL(E761)

THORN LODGE P.S.(E435)
ST.MARGARETS P.S.(E404)

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465)

ECOLE N-D-DE-SION(F1094)
ST.JOHN'S SCHOOL(E947)
KNOXDALE E.S.(E1625)

PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

City
Ville
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
TORONTO
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
KANATA
MONT-ROYAL
LONDON
MARKHAM
COQUITLAM
VANCOUVER
MISSISSAUGA
EDMONTON
MARKHAM
OAKVILLE
WINNIPEG
EDMONTON
MISSISSAUGA

RIVIERE-DU-LOUP

EDMONTON
MISSISSAUGA
WEST HILL
WINNIPEG
ST-LAURENT
VANCOUVER
NEPEAN

Province
Province
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
BC
BC
ON
AB
ON
ON
MB
AB
ON
QC
AB
ON
ON
MB
QC
BC
ON

Score
Note
117
116
115
114
113
113
111
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
108
108
107
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
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23
23
29
29
29
29
29
29
35
35
37
37
37
40
40
40
40
44
44
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

Ecole

JACK MINER P.S.(E272)
SAINTE-MARCELLINE(F1113)
SUMMIT HEIGHTS P.S.(E1635)
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR(E1383)
HAWTHORNE P.S.(E221)
FOREST MANOR P.S.(E196)
ALEXANDER G. BELL(E204)
TECUMSEH P.S.(E1271)
COLLEGE FRANCAIS LON.(F1565)
FOREST GLEN P.S.(E1615)
SAINT-JOSEPH INC.(F1141)
UNIVERSITY HILL(E959)
TORONTO MONTESSORI(E436)
LYNNWOOD E.S.(E690)
COL-JACQUES-PREVERT(F1073)
ROBERT H.SMITH S.(E528)
ST.HENRY CATHOLIC(E398)
KILMER E.S.(E1689)

BAYRIDGE ELEMENTARY(E826)
OUR LADY PERPETUAL(E932)
EX. SAINT-COEUR DE MARIE(F1523)
ST.ANTHONY'S C.S.(E1638)
GARDEN CITY E.S.(E847)
CLOVERDALE CATHOLIC(E835)
EC-FLEUR-DES-NEIGES(F1065)
BELGO ELEMENTARY(E827)

PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

City

Ville

WHITBY
MONTREAL
TORONTO
UNIONVILLE
OTTAWA
NORTH YORK
AJAX
MISSISSAUGA
LONGUEUIL
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
VANCOUVER

RICHMOND HILL

EDMONTON
MONTREAL
WINNIPEG
TORONTO

PORT COQUITLAM

SURREY
VANCOUVER
BEAUPORT
THORNHILL
RICHMOND
SURREY

STE-AGATHE-DES-M

KELOWNA

Province
Province

ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
QC
BC
ON
AB
QC
MB
ON
BC
BC
BC
QC
ON
BC
BC
QC
BC

Score
Note
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
99



2006-05-31

Fibonacci
2006

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

665 Schools have participated \ Ecoles ont participé

Rank School

53
53
55
55
55
58
58
58
58
58
58
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
73
73
73
73
73
73

Ecole

EC-FERNAND-SEGUIN(F1064)
SWANSEA P.S.(B433)

ECOLE DE LA MOSAIQUE(F1292)
PLEASANT PARK P.S.(E1365)
ACADEMIE STE-CECILE(E142)
ECOLE STE-ANNE(F1101)
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL(E163)

FERN HILL SCHOOL(E193)

ROSE DES VENTS(F1729)

LORD KITCHENER E.S.(E921)
MARTELLO SCHOOL(E235)
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609)
MATTHEWS HALL(E1359)

JAMES NISBET SCHOOL(E516)
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL(E152)
BURNHAMTHORPE P.S.(E166)
SPIRIT OF MATH SCHOOLS(E500)
CRESCENT SCHOOL(E180)
ACADEMIE MICHELE-PROVOST(F1701)
NORTHDALE CENTRAL P.S.(E1626)
PINE GROVE P.S.(E372)
BRIARGREEN P.S.(E164)

LESTER B.PEARSON SCHOOL(E1356)
ROSS ROAD ELEM.SCH.(E942)
FIELDSTONE DAY SCHOOL(E1614)
WHITNEY P.S.(E451)

City

Ville
MONTREAL
TORONTO
COTE-ST-LUC
OTTAWA
WINDSOR
MONTREAL
TORONTO
OAKVILLE
VANCOUVER
VANCOUVER
KINGSTON
SASKATOON
LONDON
WINNIPEG
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
WINNIPEG
TORONTO
MONTREAL
DORCHESTER
OAKVILLE
NEPEAN
LONDON
NORTH
TORONTO
TORONTO

Province
Province

QC
ON
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
BC
BC
ON
SK
ON
MB
ON
ON
MB
ON
QcC
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON

Score
Note
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94



